

## PMov1

I.D.: 50164806

Data  
publicarii 29.09.20

Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul  
estimativ: 4.997,90 RON - 4.997,90 RON

Descriere: 1 Tusiere buc 10 2.52 25.21 4.79 2 Tus buc 10 1.05 10.50 2.00 3 Pix buc 20 0.84 16.81 3.19 4 Sfoara bbc buc 4 5.04 20.17 3.83 5 Lipici stik buc 4 10.92 43.70 8.30 6 Dosare buc 20 0.38 7.56 1.44 7 Hartie xerox top 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 8 Saci pvc buc 10 2.52 25.21 4.79 9 Saci rafie buc 20 0.71 14.29 2.71 10 Ecusoane+clips buc 25 0.84 21.01 3.99 11 Urne votare buc 8 378.15 3025.21 574.79 12 Dezinfecant k sept buc 1 142.86 142.86 27.14 13 Pulverizator buc 8 6.72 53.78 10.22 14 Manusi uf cut 4 67.23 268.91 51.09 15 Masti uf buc 500 1.26 630.25 119.75 16 Scotch color buc 2 5.88 11.76 2.24 17 Termometre frontale buc 3 210.08 630.25 119.75 18 Baterii buc 12 2.10 25.21 4.79